W
>
&
Q
2
>
a
-
-
“
LS
55-’
c
4(_( :
r
066 »
LATTER
DAY
SANTS
MKAG LUNDQURST
F”i
‘q:}. LASTINGER
(‘
o
2
o« <
&
S5F
OFFICE
BPW  PLOT
POLK
w
-
&
Q
>
3
Q
=
LB
“

FPENSACOXA  STREET

BURT REYNOLDS HALL
(FOOTRALL DORN)

HAYDEN ROAD

ORIVE

STADIUM

Age
CA
OEM’C
S Way
- 243
x
-~ o
- (=
e
& -
- -
“ >
he
w
[ 3
§ HULL DRIVE
&
- ] N o4

1

Q

W{\Sr

w i
SOCCER
PRACTICE
FELD @
e |
W nY
A
s () w!
33
e JONNE GRAF
SOCCER FELD 33 | . SOFTEALL
¢ 3%  RED
1920 »
» » i
185
o % o
J
FOOTEBALL PRACTICE FELDS
HOWSER
BASEBALL STADIN
] ML VAT NELD
7
% 115
457
g Pt
oo 4 45 &Y
<’\ "". o
)
‘\
<
-
574
C‘{m olhw-
&
&
A
&
A
ﬁé’
945

JACKSON BLFF ROAD

V’Ay

CHIEFTAN

4

WEST BREVARD STREET

"

WAY

CHIEFTAN

SEMNOLES

e
"’- 00

PRACTICE

e

AV vomoy

Way

CHAMPIONS

\Vv
pRrlveE

VARSITY

DRIVE

VARSITY

(34

= I
. 2

ODUNWOODY STREET

cny
S0
STATON

MANTENANCE
YARD

S

LEARNING WAY

Y
Canrn
L ]

9 .
3§
e

WEST JEFFERSON

STREET

LR
ot

WEST PENSACOLA STREET

L

“

-

x

-

“

x

.

x

.

<

:
WEST S7T. AUGUSTINE STREET

P

WEST GANES STREET

B ccc -

WOODWARD AVENUE

NORTH

SOUTH WOOOWARD AVENUE

WOODWARD AVENUE

SouTH

wi

KIOSK LOCATIONS

Red stars desighate
kiosk locations.

TRADITIONS WAY

WEST VIRGIMA STREET

i

weszs

¥

" .(a o™

FSu
CREDN

"

JEFFERSON

LORENE STREET

LOOP

COLLEGIATE

UNIVERS ITY

STREET

==
wn)

WAY

L L Al

OOyt
- - TOACATON

LAFAYETTE STREET

WEST S7

WEST MADISON  STREET

4905

6

4903

4904

B Auxiuary

4902

4501

UNIVERSITY OWNED FACILITIES

| |ATHLETIC$ . - HOUSING *

7

AUGUSTINE STREET

COLLIER STREET

DEWEY STREET

STREET

DEWEY

GRAY ST

GRAY STREET

WEST vieGimAa  STREE

STREEY

RAVEN

WEST TENNESSEE STREET

o " © I8 m

WEST CALL STREET

»

WAY

CONVOCATION

.e,w,

“jzfe

10

FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY
MAIN CAMPUS MAP

FREFARID Y

FACILITIES PLANNING & SPACE MANAGEMENT
JANUARY 2010

"

100 0 100'

(US HGHWAY 90

NIVERSU*Y WAY

200

COPELAND STREET

NORTH

SOUTH COPELAND STREET

= Bk

a5

[LTe 2
Lt e L)
P d

WEST PENSACOLA STREET

STREEY

WEST JEFFERSON STREET

3
CAMPUS MAP LEGEND
UNDER
CONSTRUCTION PLANNING

8

300" 400

SO
Os™an
NI

YT e

UNVIRSTY JINTIR

COPELANG STREET

SOUTH

| FRATERNITIES

CLEL

2

500

WEST CALL STREET

WEST PARX

PALM  COURT

AVENUE

WEST COWULEGE AVENUVE

]
L e
O

10

b~
B
-
Q
2
2

|

SORORITIES SOUTHERN SCHOLARSHIP HOUSES
ALPHA CHI OMEGA A XD € A D K HOUSE o1
ALPHA DELTA P AADN F10 FOUNDATION OFFICE D1
ALPHA GAMMA DELTA AlA E10 ALLEN HOUSE D1
CHI OMEGA X 0 s B. P. W. HOUSE D1
DELTA DELTA DELTA a44 E10 FRUEAUFF HOUSE D1
DELTA GAMMA AT D10 KIWANIS HOUSE
DELTA ZETA A2 Fr LASTINGER HOUSE ot
GAMMA PHI BETA reasn 2] LUNDQUIST - HOYDA HOUSE c1
KAPPA ALPHA THETA KA® £ McKAIG HOUSE ct
KAPPA DELTA K A F10 PILOT HOUSE (3]
KAPPA KAPPA GANMA KKT F10 POLK HOUSE E1
PHI MU o\ Fé ROTARY HOUSE Fé
PI BETA PHI neeé F10 SNITH HOUSE c1
SIGMA KAPPA v K E11 STONE HOUSE o1
SIGMA SIGMA SIGMA IZE re
ZETA TAU ALPHA 7T A E10
FRATERNITIES RELIGIOUS HOUSES
ALPHA EPSILON P AEN Fé BAPTIST CAMPUS MINISTRY Fé
CHI PHI X ¢ Gé CATHOLIC STUDENT CENTER 86
DELTA TAU DELTA ATaA G10 CHRISTIAN SCIENCE MOUSE F10
KAPPA ALPHA KA 02 EPISCOPAL STUDENT HOUSE (3]
PHI KAPPA PSI K Z G9 HILLEL FOUNDATION G6
PHI KAPPA TAU KT Ef0 ISLAMIC CENTER Gs
SIGMA CHi LX Fi12 LATTER DAY SAINTS HOUSE c1
SIGMA NU LN Fi1 LUTHERAN HOUSE Fs
TAU EPSILON PHI TE® F12 METHOOIST WESLEY HOUSE s
PRESBYTERIAN UNIV. CENTER (0]
LOCATED AT HERITAGE GROVE: SEMINOLE CHRISTIAN CENTER E10
ALPHA TAU OMEGA ATO
KAPPA SIGNA K
LAMBDA CHI ALPHA VXA
PHI DELTA THETA &40 NON-BUILDINGS
PHI GAMMA DELTA ¢ora Mo fs  Noes: Mansh —
::’,'(”'w.,:x,‘”"‘ f '; A 71 FOOTBALL TOWER NO. 1 F2
PULAMDA DY g 448  FOOTBALL TOWER NO. 2 E2
- 499  HERITAGE TOWER F3
SIGMA Pii EPBRLON tnE U001 STADIUM WELL PUMPS 4
TAU KAPPA EPSILON TKE
N
\N V4
“( S g_i-‘ L:’:'t_‘—
y o
S
COORDINATES AT CENTER OF MAIN CAMPUS
LOCATED AT CENTRAL UTILITIES PLANT:
LATITUDE: 30°2703" NORTH
LONGITUDE: 84" 2558 WIST
-
w
&
w
g
3
WEST PARK AVENE
=
-
3
‘f'.
:
3
e
3 -
: z
d o
& z
WEST COUEGE AVENUE :
¥
§
z
“wo
WEST AMFFERSON STRELT

wEsT

819

12

B R
E [ B
s

PENSACIXA  STREET

546

DOMALD TUCKER CENTER
Aaon Conty O Commn)

WEST MADISON STREET

MACO STREET

UNIVERSITY RELATED FACILITIES (NOT OWNED)

| SORORITIES

1§

' | DIRECT SUPPORT
I ORGANIZATIONS

12

OTHER

NUMERICAL INDEX
NO. BUILDING NAME ZONE
1 WESTCOTT BUILDING F9
2 DFFENBAUGH BUILDING F9
3 WILLIAMS BUILDING F9
4 DODDHALL 8
5  EPPES HALL £9
6 KELLOGG RESEARCH BUILDING €
7 FINE ARTS BUILDING c10
8 BELLAMY BUILDING o7
9 BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH FACILITY C4
10  TURNBULL CONFERENCE CENTER  G10
11 SHAW TELECOM. BLDG. D8
12 MURPHREE (JENNIE) HALL E8
13 REYNOLDS HALL E8
14 BRYAN HALL F§
15 BROWARD HALL s
16 GILCHRIST HALL s
17 JOHNSTON BUILDING (7]
19 SHORES BLOG. (INFORMATION SC1) E7
20 DIRAC SCIENCE LIBRARY cs
23  ROVETTA BUSINESS BLDG. A o7
24 ART FACULTY ANNEX F6
25  MONTGOMERY E7
26 LEACH CENTER (STUDENT REC.) E4
28 THAGARD HEALTH CENTER o7
30 CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT 06
32 0K ROBERTS HALL - LAW F12
33 SATELLITE UTIL. PLANT 1 c3
35  WOFFMAN TEACHING LABS ce
36 ROGERS BUILDING (0SB) cs
37  FISHER LECTURE HALL c4
38 DITTMER LAB. OF CHENMISTRY c4
39  BIOLOGY BLDG. UNIT 1 c4
40  DUXBURY HALL (NURSING) DS
41 KEEN BUILDING B84
42  COLLINS RESEARCH BUILDING o4
43 DEVINEY MALL F7
&  ROGERS MALL A3
45  RICHARDS BUILDING Be
46  SALLEY MALL 81
47  LAW LIBRARY G
48 ROTUNDA BUILDING - LAW Fi2
49 DODD AUDITORIUM F9
50  STONE BUILDING B2
51 TURNER BUILDING - UNION c6
52 ROVETTA BUSINESS BLOG. B cr
53 KELLUM MALL e
56 WOUSEWRIGHT MUSIC BLDG. 09
55 CAROTHERS MALL cs
57 PEPPER CENTER o8
70 PARKING GARAGE #1 cs
72 LONGMIRE BUILDING £9
73 REGIONAL REHAB. CENTER €8
T4 LANDIS HALL F7
75 McCOLLUM HALL A3
76 TANNER HALL (PUBLIC SAFETY) s
77 MENDENHALL A (FACILITIES) 0%
78 MENDENMALL B (FACILITIES) E5
79 SPEICHER TENNIS COMPLEX D4
85 CAWTHON HALL D&
86  ALUMNI WELCOME AS
89  KUERSTEINER MUSIC BLDG. €9
90  ATHLETIC TRAINERS FACILITY F2
91 MCINTOSH TRACK & FIELD 8L0G. D3
100  CAMPBELL STADIUM G2
102 SMITH MALL [
112 DORMAN HALL kG
113 CARRAWAY BUILDING cs
114 ENGINEERING LAB BS
115  HOWSER STADIUM F2
116 LOVE BUILDING (& NWS) BS
117 HASKIN CIRCUS COMPLEX F4
120  TRACK STORAGE FACILITY cs
121 HARPE-JONNSON BLOG. (ROTC) o4
122 TRACK PRESS BOXES cs
132 TULLY GYMNASIUM €
133 CONRADI BUILDING cs
13¢  STROZIER LIBRARY o7
135 SANDELS BUILDING D&
141  STARBUCKS COFFEE SHOP D6
142 LONG TRACK RESTROOMS c3
146 KASHA LABORATORY c
193 CRENSHAW BUILDING - UNION cé
194 ACTIVITIES BUILDING - UNION ce
195 MOORE AUDITORIUM - UNION c6
196 DAVIS BUILDING - UNION c6
199 POST OFFICE BUSLDING - UNION c6
202 WOBBY-HARRISON - LAW F12
203 CALDWELL HOUSE . LAW G12
206  DAMON HOUSE - LAW F12
205  AUSLEY HOUSE - LAW G12
211 CPE A - DUNWOOODY STREET G4
213 CPE B - DUNWOODY STREET G4
223 UNIVERSITY CENTER A G3
226 UNIVERSITY CENTER B "
225  UNIVERSITY CENTER C G2
226 UNIVERSITY CENTER D F2
240 MARCHING CHIEFS TOWER E4
249 ZONE MAINTENANCE A2
254  INTRAMURAL FIELDS FACILITY HS
255  WESTCOTT WELCOME CENTER F10
258  UNIV. CLUB PARKING CONTROL Wi
260  ASKEW STUDENT LIFE BURDING  E5
264 HISTORY-SPECIAL PROJECT (3]
270 CHILD CARE CENTER 02
271 MODULAR 6 (MATH DEPARTMENT] 83
292  FLAMMABLE STORAGE DS
293  HAZARDOUS WASTE D4
204  HECHT HOUSE )
375  BUS SHELTER - ACADEMIC WAY c7
378  PARKING GARAGE #2 €6
379 STUDENT SERVICES BLDG, £6
385  STILES-SMITH TEAM BLDG, £2
386 SOCCERSOFTBALL CONCESSIONS €2
387 SOCCERSOFTBALL RESTROOMS 02
388 SOCCER/SOFTBALL TICKETS/SECUR. D2
390 SOCCER PRESSBOX £2
391 SOFTBALL PRESSBOX E2
392 SOFTBALL HOME DUGOUT E2
393  SOFTBALL VISITOR'S DUGOUT E2
394 STAVROS CENTER F6
431 EHAS ANNEX €5
433 BLACK STUDENT UNION 6
435 DUS SHELTER - CHIEFTAN WAY =
436 FINE ARTS (TMEATRE) ANNEX o
437  EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROG. £S5
438 ART TEACHING LABS D10
443 MARRIAGE & FAMILY CLINIC F10
445 ARAMARK OFFICES FS5
454  LIBRARY TECH. He
455  LIBRARY TECH. STACKS Wy
456  HOWSER TICKETS & CONCESSIONS F3
457 HOWSER BATTING TUNNEL F3
458 HOWSER GROUNDS MAINTENGE 02
450  HOWSER NORTH GATE €
460  SCENIC STUDIO FACILITY e
461 RECYCUNG CENTER 713
465  ALUMNI CENTER FACILITY AS
468 CAMPUS SERVICES BLDG. %]
469  POSTALPRINTING SERVICES WY
470  “THE LAS"-BLDG. A Go
4Tl “THE LAS"-BLDG. 8 G
477 GAZEBO @ SOUTHGATE GREEN s
470 MASTER CRAFTSMAN STUDIO "
485  BUS SMELTER - STADIUM DR. D10
486 ML TRACK RESTROOMS c3
488  WEST DINING FACILITY 82
49¢ RIDGEWAY BUILDING M
495 RAGANS HALL 1 FS5
496  RAGANS HALL 2 FS5
497  RAGANS HALL 3 FS5
498 RAGANS HALL 4 Fs
546 TUCKER (LEON CO. CIVIC) CENTER  G12
811 GUNTER BLOG. (STATE GEOLOGY) S
819  BASKETBALL TRAINING FACILITY M1
937  GAINES ST. WAREMOUSE e
945  STADIUM PLACE (TRAINING) W1
950 CENTER FOR HUMAN RIGHTS F11
4000 CAGE WASH FACILITY c2
4001 TRASHER BLDG. (COM ADMN) B2
4002  MEDICAL SCHOOL RESEARCH c2
4003  MEDICAL SCHOOL AUDITORIUM c2
4004  PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMINT BLDG. C3
4005  PSYCHOLOGY AUDITORIUM =
4006  PARKING GARAGE £ 02
4007 KNG LIFE SCIENCES BUILDING cz
4008 CHEMICAL SCIENCES LABS D4
4009 CLASSROOM BUNLDING D&
4011 DUNLAP SUCCESS CENTER E5
4012  PRESIDENT'S HOUSE AS
4013 SAYELLITE UTIL. PLANT 2 E4
4014 PARKING GARAGE #4 c1
4020  WROWOOO S$. - RESIDENCE HALL S FS
4021  WILDWOOGO N. - RESIDENCE MALL 6 5
4022 WWODWOOO 3 - RESIDENCE MALLT  E5
4023 DEGRAFFE..RESIDENCE HALLE  C8
4024 DEGRAFF W..RESIDENCE HALLY  C7
4025 PARKING GARAGE #5 G10
4030  WELLNESS CENTER E5
4031  GLOBAL & MULTICULTURAL CTR. €5
4077 MENDENHALL GAS PUMPS 0%
4114 OGZEB (OFF-GRIDIZERO EMIT BLOG) BS
4190  VENDING HUT - UNION o7
4191 VENDING HUT . CHEIETAN WAY c3
4223 GRAB.N.GO #1 G3
4225 GRAB.N.GO #2 M1
4446  WESTSIDE COURTS PAVILION 81
4901  UNIT 1 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) WY
4902  UNIT 2 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) Wy
4903 UNIT 3 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) Wy
4904  UNIT 4 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) Wy
4905  UNIT 5 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) 3

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
BUILDING NAME ZONE NO.
ACTIVITIES BUILDING - UNON cé 194
ALUMNI CENTER FACILITY AS 465
ALUNMNI WELCOME CENTER AS a6
ARAMARK OFFICES F5 445
ARTY FACULTY ANNEX Fé 24
ART TEACHING LABS D1 48
ASKEW STUDENT LIFE BUILDING s 260
ATHLETIC TRAINERS FACILITY F2 90
AUSLEY HOUSE - LAW Fiz2 205
B. K. ROBERTS HALL - LAW Fi2 2
BASKETBALL TRAINING FACILITY H11 899
BELLAMY BUILDING o7 8
BICLOGY BLDG. UNIT 1 (=] 39
BIOMEDICAL RESEARCH FACILITY (=] 92
BLACK STUDENT UNION Fe 433
UROWARD MALL Fe 1]
BRYAN MALL Fe 14
BUS SHELTER - CHIEFTAN WAY c3 435
BUS SHELTER - ACADEMIC WAY cr 75
BUS SHELTER - STADIUM DR. D10 435
CAGE WASH FACILITY C2 4000
CALOWELL HOUSE - LAW G112 203
CAMPEBELL STADIUM G2 100
CAMPUS SERVICES BLDG. H 4c8
CAROTHERS MALL cs 55
CARRAWAY DUILDING cs m
CAWTHON MALL os as
CENTER FOR HUMAN RIGHTS F11 %0
CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT D& J0
CHEMICAL SCIENCES LABS D4 4008
CHILD CARE CENTER B2 Fal
CLASSROOM BUILDING DE 40090
COLLINS RESEARCH BUILDING B4 42
CONRADI BUILDING cs 133
CPE A - DUNWOODY STREEY G4 amn
CPL B - DUNWOODY STREET G4 M
CREWSHAW BUILDING - UNION ce 193
DAMON HOUSE - LAW Gi12 204
DAVIS BUILDING « UNION (=3 196
DEGRAFF E. <« RESIDENCE HALL & Cs 4023
DEGRAFF W. - RESIDENCE HALL 9 Cr 4024
DEVINEY HALL Fr 43
DIFFENBAUGH BUILDING F9 2
DIRAC SCIENCE LIBRARY cs 20
DITTMER LA OF CHEMISTRY ce R
DODO AUDITORIUM Fo 49
DODO HALL F8 &
DORMAN HALL F6 112
DUNLAP SUCCESS CENTER E5S 41
DUXBURY HALL (NURSING) DS 40
EHAS ANNEX ES 4
ENMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROG. FS 437
ENGINEERING LAB BS 14
EPPES HALL £9 5
FINE ARTS (THEATRE) ANNEX ce 436
FINE ARTS BUILDING c1e 7
FISHER LECTURE MALL ce k1)
FLAMMABLE STORAGE DS 2
GAINES ST. WAREHOUSE He 97
GAZEBO @ SOUTHGATE GREEN F& AT7
GILCHRIST HALL F8 16
GLOBAL & MULTICULTURAL CTR. ES 401
GRAB-N-GO m Gs
GRAB-N-GO 2 HS 4228
GUNTER BLDG. (STATE GEOLOGY)  BS m
HARPE-JOMNSON BLDG. (ROTC) De m
HASKIN CIRCUS COMPLEX Fe 17
HAZARDOUS WASTE D4 93
HECHT HOUSE D3 204
HISTORY - SPECIAL PROJECT B3 264
HOBBY-HARRISON HOUSE - LAW F12 202
HOFFMAN TEACHING LABS (=] 35
HOUSEWRIGHT NUSIC BLOG. o 54
HOWSER BATTING TUNNEL F3 457
HOWSER GROUNDS MAINTENACE €2 458
HOWSER NORTH GATE E3 459
HOWSER STADIUM F2 115
HOWSER TICKETS & CONCESSIONS  F3 456
INTRAMURAL FIELDS FAC. HS 254
JOHNSTON BUILDING E3 17
KASHA LABORATORY (=] 146
KEEN BUILDING B4 4
KELLOGG RESEARCH BULDING £9 6
KELLUM MALL e EA]
KING LIFE SCIENCES BUILDING C2 407
KUERSTEINER NUSIC BLDG. E9 39
LANDIS HALL F7 T4
LAW LIERARY Fi12 47
LEACH CENTER (STUDENT REC) E4 26
LERARY TECH. HS 404
LERARY TECH. STACKS HY 455
LONG TRACK RESTROOMS c3 142
LONGMRE BUROING £9 2
LOVE BURLDING (& NWS) [LH] 116
M. L. TRACK RESTROOMS (=] 436
MARCHING CHIEFS TOWER E4 240
MARRIAGE & FAMILY CLINIC Fio 44
MASTER CRAFTSMAN STUDIO HS 478
MCCOLLUM HALL A3 75
MCINTOSH TRACK & FIELD BLDG. D3 ”n
MEDICAL SCHOOL AUDITORIUM C2 4003
MEDICAL SCHOOL RESEARCH C2 402
MENDENHALL A (FACIUITIES) 0s "
MENODENHALL B (FACIUITILS) s 7
MENDENHALL GAS PUMPS Ds 77
MOOULAR 6 (MATH DEPARTMENT) Bl an
MONTGOMERY E7 25
MOORE AUDITORIUM - UNION cé 195
MURPHREE (JENNIE) HALL E3 12
OGLESBY UNION COMPLEX cé
OGZEB (OFF-GRIDZERO EMIT BLDG) BS 4114
PARKING GARAGE #1 cs 70
PARKING GARAGE 92 e e
PARKING GARAGE #3 D2 4506
PARKING GARAGE 84 C11 40%e
PARKING GARAGE 85 G10 4025
PEPPER CENTER Ds 57
POST OFFICE BUILDING - UNION ce 199
POSTALPRINTING SERVICES HY 469
PRESIDENT'S HOUSE AB 4012
PSYCHOLOGY AUDITORIUM C3 4008
PSYCHOLOGY DEPARTMENT BLDG, C3 4004
RAGANS MALL 1 Fs 495
RAGANS MALL 2 FS 496
RAGANS MALL ) FS 497
RAGANS HALL 4 F5 498
RECYCLING CENTER HE 461
REGIONAL REHAB. CENTER E3 73
REYNOLDS HALL E3 13
RICHARDS BUILDING B4 45
RIDGEWAY BUILDING He 494
ROGERS BUILDING (OS8) cs 36
ROGERS MALL A a4
ROTUNDA BUILDING - LAW Fi12 40
ROVETTA BUSINESS BLDG. A o7 23
ROVETTA BUSINESS BLDG. B cr 52
SALLEY HALL B3 46
SANDELS BUILDING Ds 135
SATELLITE UTIL. PLANT 1 c3 3
SATELLITE UTIL. PLANT 2 E4 4013
SCENIC STUDIO FACRUTY He 440
SHAW TELECOMM, BLDG, o8 "
SHORES BLDG (INFORMATION SC1) €7 19
SMITH MALL Be 102
SOCCER PRESS80X E2 130
SOCCER/SOFTBALL CONCESSIONS E2 136
SOCCER/'SOFTBALL RESTROOMS D2 lar
SOCCER/'SOFTBALL TICKETS/SECUR. D2 138
SOFTBALL HOME DLGOUT E2 2
SOFTBALL PRESSBOX E2 n
SOFTBALL VISITOR'S DUGOUT £2 M3
SPEICHER TENNIS COMPLEX D4 "
STADIUM PLACE (TRAINING) " 945
STARBUCKS COFFEE SHOP D6 tLY)
STAVROS CENTER F6 194
STILES-SMITH TEAM BLDG. E2 135
STONE BUILDING B2 50
STROZIER LIBRARY D7 134
STUDENT SERVICES BLDG. E8 o
TANNER HALL (PUBLIC SAFETY) F5 76
THAGARD HEALTH CENTER oy 28
THE LA - BLDG. A G9 470
THE LAD" - BLDG. B G9 an
TRACK PRESS BOXES c3 122
TRACK STORAGE FACILTY c3 120
TRASHER BLDG. (C.OM. ADMIN.) Bz 4001
TUCKER (LEON CO. CIVIC) CENTER G112 546
TULLY GYMNASIUM E3 132
TURNBULL CONFERENCE CENTER G1o 10
TURNER BUILDING - UNION cé 51
UNIT 1 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) HY 40
UNIT 2 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) N7 4502
UNIT 3 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) N7 40
UNIT 4 - ART (LEASE 2008:101) HT 4504
UNIT 5 « ART (LEASE 2008:101) HE 4305
UNIV. CLUB PARKING CONTOL H3 258
UNIVERSITY CENTER A Gl 23
UNIVERSITY CENTER B H3 224
UNIVERSITY CENTER C G2 225
UNIVERSITY CENTER D F2 26
VENDING HUT - CHEIFTAN WAY Cy 4
VENDING HUT - UNION oy 4190
WELLNESS CENTER E5 40
WEST DINING FACILITY B2 438
WESTCOTT BUIRLDING F9 1
WESTCOTT WELCOME CENTER F10 255
WESTSIDE COURTS PAVILION B} 4446
WILOWOOD 3 -RESIDENCE HALLTY ES 4022
WILOWOOD N. - RESIDENCE HALL 6 F5 4021
WILOWOOD §. - RESIDENCE HALL S FS 4020
WILLIAMS BUILDING Fo 3
ZONE MAINTENANCE A2 249



